
IDEA VICTORY -   BUS ROUTE 2022-23 Version 8.2.22

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location - BLACK BEAR BUS  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
VY-01 11

https://goo.gl/maps/dZHiX8k28XcogcSw6
https://goo.gl/maps/dZHiX8k28XcogcSw6
https://goo.gl/maps/dZHiX8k28XcogcSw6
https://goo.gl/maps/dZHiX8k28XcogcSw6
https://goo.gl/maps/oo3SiDMAtNDHWehj7
https://goo.gl/maps/oo3SiDMAtNDHWehj7
https://goo.gl/maps/oo3SiDMAtNDHWehj7
https://goo.gl/maps/oo3SiDMAtNDHWehj7
https://goo.gl/maps/a4KpvVj497ghv9Jj9
https://goo.gl/maps/a4KpvVj497ghv9Jj9
https://goo.gl/maps/a4KpvVj497ghv9Jj9
https://goo.gl/maps/a4KpvVj497ghv9Jj9
https://goo.gl/maps/MF9pKPDAK5Jjgtft5
https://goo.gl/maps/MF9pKPDAK5Jjgtft5
https://goo.gl/maps/MF9pKPDAK5Jjgtft5
https://goo.gl/maps/MF9pKPDAK5Jjgtft5
https://goo.gl/maps/oo3SiDMAtNDHWehj7
https://goo.gl/maps/dZHiX8k28XcogcSw6
https://goo.gl/maps/a4KpvVj497ghv9Jj9
https://goo.gl/maps/MF9pKPDAK5Jjgtft5


IDEA VICTORY -   BUS ROUTE 2022-23 (Version 8.22.22)

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location - YELLOW LION BUS  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
VY-05 1 IDEA Victory 11612 N Nebraska Ave, Tampa, FL 33612                     Departure 6:20 AM 4:50 PM
VY-05 2 Windwood Oaks Apartments, N Florida Ave & Windwood Oaks Dr), 33613 6:35 AM 4:36 PM
VY-05 3 N Florida Ave & Floral Dr, 33613 6:37 AM 4:38 PM
VY-05 4 E 144th Ave & N Central Ave (Corner), 33613 6:40 AM 4:40 PM
VY-05 5 E 138th Ave & N Central Ave (Corner), 33613 6:42 AM 4:42 PM
VY-05 6 E 151st Ave & N 15th St, 33613 6:54 AM 4:24 PM
VY-05 7 Skipper Square Shopping Center, E Bearss Ave, 33613 6:59 AM  4:19 PM
VY-05 8 Legacy Square Ct & N 37th St, 33612 7:07 AM 4:12 PM
VY-05 9 Children's Discovery Daycare, E 131st Ave & N 23rd St, 33612 7:13 AM 3:59 PM
VY-05 10 University Daycare, 131st Ave and 19th St, 33612 7:15 AM 3:56 PM
VY-05 11 Idea Victory, 11612 N Nebraska Ave, 33612 7:23 AM 3:55 PM

Bus #


	2022-2023 Victory Bus Routes 8.2.22 PAGE 1
	Routes

	2022-2023 Victory Bus Routes 8.2.22 PAGE 2
	Routes


